188-11
188-12
188-12-A
188-15
188-566
188-16
188-17
188-13

Features:

11.0
14.6
14.6
14.6
14.6
16.5
16.5
16.0

Clear
Clear
Clear
Red

Black
Red

Clear

Clear

Not compatible with greater than 10% ethanol
Not compatible with greater than 10% ethanol
Same as 188-12 except bulb offers UV protection

Not compatible with greater than 10% ethanol

WT
WT
WT

New product. Not compatible with greater than 25% ethanol = WT

Not compatible with greater than 10% ethanol
Not compatible with greater than 10% ethanol

Not compatible with greater than 10% ethanol

e Air purge bulb purges carburetor of air prior to starting engine.

e Variety of sizes and colors available.

e 188-566 is Walbro's newest product - offering protection against effects of ethanol.

www.walbro.com

WT
WT
HDA



