

Air Purge Bulb

Part #	Height (mm)	Color	Comment	Where Used
188-11	11.0	Clear	Not compatible with greater than 10% ethanol	
188-12	14.6	Clear	Not compatible with greater than 10% ethanol	WT
188-12-A	14.6	Clear	Same as 188-12 except bulb offers UV protection	WT
188-15	14.6	Red	Not compatible with greater than 10% ethanol	WT
188-566	14.6	Black	New product. Not compatible with greater than 25% ethanol	WT
188-16	16.5	Red	Not compatible with greater than 10% ethanol	WT
188-17	16.5	Clear	Not compatible with greater than 10% ethanol	WT
188-13	16.0	Clear	Not compatible with greater than 10% ethanol	HDA







Features:

- Air purge bulb purges carburetor of air prior to starting engine.
- Variety of sizes and colors available.
- 188-566 is Walbro's newest product offering protection against effects of ethanol.